LUCERNE LAKES GOLF COLONY CONDOMINIUM

C/o Campbell Property Management 7268 Golf Colony Court, Lake Worth, FL 33467

(561) 660-5008

ALTERATION APPLICATION

IMPORTANT INFORMATION:

The accompanying application form must be completed and signed by the Unit Owner(s). Please

return to the onsite office; 7268 Golf Colony Ct. Lake Worth, FL 33467 or Email: Aisha Bey;

LLGC@campbellproperty.com

<u>Under no circumstances is any alteration to begin without the proper approval of the Association.</u>

THANK YOU.

THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS
LUCERNE LAKES GOLF COLONY CONDOMINIUM

LUCERNE LAKES GOLF COLONY CONDOMINIUM #______ C/o Campbell Property Management

ALTERATION APPLICATION

| Owner's Name: | | Date: |
|---|---|---|
| Address: | | Phone: |
| Email address: | | |
| Describe in detail, type of alteration form): | and materials to be used including color (i) | fmore space required attach to this |
| | | |
| | | |
| building, MUST BE ACCOMPANIED | I for any alteration which occurs inside of BY A SKETCH INDICATING LOCATION, SIZETION AS MAY BE NECESSARY. A COPY OF | ZE AND TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION |
| | ID PERMIT IS REQUIRED AND MUST ACCO | |
| | to be construed to cover approval of mit from the appropriate building depar | · - |
| basic structure, is that the applicant, repair, maintenance or replacement AGREED THAT THE LUCERNE LAKES MANAGEMENT, INC. ARE NOT REQUAPPROVED CHANGE, ALTERATION COWNER AND ITS ASSIGNS ASSUME | g approval of any request for change, altera, their hires and assigns thereto, hereby asset of any such change, alteration or addition. GOLF COLONY CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIAT UIRED TO TAKE ANY ACTION TO REPAIR, ROR ADDITION, OR ANY STRUCTURE OR ANY ALL RESPONSIBILITY AND COST FOR ANY ACE. Dated: | ume sole responsibility for the IT IS UNDERSTOOD AND ION AND CAMPBELL PROPERTY EPLACE OR MAINTAIN ANY SUCH Y OTHER PROPERTY. THE UNIT |
| Owner's Signature: | | |
| Co-Owner's Signature: | | |
| ACTION TAKEN BY ASSOCIATION: | | |
| Date: | APPROVED: | NOT APPROVED |
| ALITHODIZED BOARD SIGNATURE | | |